
S.No. 

Regular students of 1st year (2nd Semester) of Three Year B.Sc. in 
Hospitality & Hotel Administration who will be promoted to 2nd year 
(3rd Senmester) on provisional basis are hereby informed to deposit fee for the 
2nd Year (3rd Semester) for the ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25 as given below 
in accordance with fee structure provided for the Institute by NCHMCT. 
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S.No. 
01 

DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT 
CATERING & NUTRITION SEC � 42-D, CHANDIGARH 

03 

FEE NOTICE - (3kD SEMESTER) 2ND YEAR 

3RD SEMESTER IN-INSTITUTE FEE 
PARTICULARS 

TUITION FEE 

NCHMCT EXAMINATION FEE 
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 

TOTAL FEE 

PARTICULARS 

TUITION FEE 

02 NCHMCT EXAMINATION FEE 

STUDENT ACCIDENT WELFARE 
POLICY PREMIUM 

TOTAL FEE 

3RD SEMESTER INDUSTRIAL TRAINING FEE 

LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FEE: 

Copy to -

WITHOUT LATE FEE 

WITH LATE FEE OF RS.500/ 
WITH LATE FEE OF RS.1500/ 

NO: IHM/ADM/2024(FEE 3rd SEM)/ 49 
Dated: 3o-05-2024 

Students have to submit their fee Online by visiting the SBI COLLECT 
website i.e. https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollect/icollecthome.htm (ONLY). 

FEE DETAILS 

The link is also available On the website of the institute 

i.e.www.ihmchandigarh.org 

1. Student Notice Board 

56005.00 

2. Accounts Department 

3000.00 

3. Concerned File 

2400.00 

4. Website of the Institute. 

61405.00 

FEE DETAILS 

56005.00 

3000.00 

NOTE:- ee will not be accepted by way of Demand Draft, Cheque & RTGS/ NEFT. 
DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES 08-07-2024. 

20.00 

59025.00 

15-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

29-07-2024 

Dr. Amt 

3)osl 24 
(Sitesh Srivastav) 

Principal 

Inettute of Hotel Management 
Seclor 42-0, Chandigarh-160036 
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